Docket No.: 02008/145001

FORM PTO-1595 (Mödified) (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08A/REV03 - 0 0	Patent and Trademark Office				
Tab settings → → ▼ To the Director of the United States 10278508	A the Mark of sizing decomposite on converte concern the same				
To the Director of the United States 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Yasuhiro Maeda Fumikazu Takayanagi	1 the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Advantest Corporation Address: 1-32-1, Asahi-cho, Nerima-ku,				
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)					
3. Nature of conveyance:					
🛮 Assignment 🗆 Merger					
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: Tokyo State/Prov.:				
☐ Other	Country: Japan ZIP: 179-0071				
Execution Date: <u>06/14/04; 06/07/04</u>	Additional name(s) & address(es)				
Application number(s) or patent numbers(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:					
Patent Application No. Filing date	B. Patent No.(s)				
10/776,033 02/10/04	OPR U				
	-2 M				
Additional numbers	••••				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:				
Name: Jonathan P. Osha	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00				
Registration No. 33,986	☑ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be				
Address: OSHA & MAY L.L.P.	credited or debited to deposit account				
1221 McKinney Street, Suite 2800	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
	8. Deposit account number:				
City: Houston State/Prov.: Texas	50-0591 8 g				
Country: USA ZIP: 77010	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
9. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true of the original document.					
Thomas K. Scherer, Reg. No. 45,079	6/29/64				
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date 5				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
 Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services
 Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office
 P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

ASSIGNMENT OF US NON PROVISIONAL APPLICATION

ADVANTEST CORPORATION

Attorney Ref. 02008/145001

Client Ref. JP Atty. Ref. 10488-USA-1 AD-0275PCTUS

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s),assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:

	1-32-1, Asahi-cho, Nerima-ku, Tokyo, 179-0071 Japan Representative: MARUYAMA, Toshio				
(hereinafter nvention an as	designated "ASSIGNEE") the end all applications including any a	ntire right, title and interest for the and all divisions, continuations, su	United States of America as bstitutes, and reissues there	s defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the cof; and all resulting patents, know	
		A PROBE MODULE AND A	TESTING APPARATUS		
or which the	undersigned executed an inver	ntor's declaration for Patent Applic	cation of the United States o	f America	
	(A) even date herewith				
	(B) in U.S. Appln. No.	10/776, 033 filed	ion Feb	0. 10, 2004	
ND the und eemed esse	ersigned hereby agree(s) to test ential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNE	I hereinafter act on behalf of said ify and execute any papers for AS EE'S full protection and title in and r) US attorney of record to insert	SSIGNEE, its successors, as I to the invention hereby train	nsferred.	
	INVENTOR	RS サイン	DATE SIGNED	<u>日付</u>	
	1): Yaşuhiro 2): Fumikazu	MAEDA P TAKAYANAGI	June 14.	2004 04	
	3):				
	Name:				
	4): Name:				
	5):				
	Name:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	6):				
	Name:				

PATENT REEL: 015525 FRAME: 0797

7):
Name:
8):
Name:
9):
Name: